Starters

Soup of the Day, Warm Bread

Seared Mackerel, Beetroot & Apple Salad

Roast Cauliflower, Onion & Sage Crumble

Plaice Goujons, Tartare Sauce (starter/main)
Smoked Duck, Cranberry, Hazelnut

Herb Crusted Baron Bigod, Red Onion Jam, Bread

Sunday Roasts £12.95

Roast Topside of Heckingham Hall Red Poll Beef

Roast Loin of Blythburgh Pork

Both served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and vegetables

Mains

Goats Cheese & Beetroot Risotto

Pan Fried Halibut, Pickled Beetroot, Cous Cous, Dill Beurre Blanc

Slow Braised Ox Cheek, Mash Potato, Turnip, Pickled Onion

Steak of the Day, Mushroom, Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips

‘The Swan’ Classic Fish & Triple Cooked Chips, Crushed Peas, Tartare Sauce
80z Heckingham Hall Farm Beef Burger, Binham Blue, Fries, Salad

Mushroom & Halloumi Burger, Fries, Salad

Sandwiches & Sides
Warm Roast Beef & Pickled Gherkin Sandwich

Warm Roast Pork & Apple Sandwich
Halloumi & Roasted Pepper Sandwich
Fries

Buttered New potatoes
Mixed Salad

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Orange Mousse, Hazelnut Crumb

Spiced Apple & Pear Crumble, Rum & Raisin Ice

Lemon Mousse, Pistachio Crumble, Pomegranate

Selection of Cheeses, Crackers, Chutney

Lakenham Creamery Ice Cream (1 scoop)

£5.95
£6.50
£7.25
£7.25/£12.95
£7.50
£7.95

£13.95
£20.95
£17.95
£ market price
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£7.95
£7.95
£7.25
£7.95
£8.50
£2.00

Please speak fo your server if you have any food allergies or infolerances.

Please nofte that noft all food elements fo a dish are listed on the menu.



