Starters

Soup of the Day, Warm Bread	£5.95
Seared Mackerel, Beetroot & Apple Salad	£6.50
Roast Cauliflower, Onion & Sage Crumble	£7.25
Plaice Goujons, Tartare Sauce (starter/main)	£7.25/£12.95
Smoked Duck, Cranberry, Hazelnut	£7.50
Herb Crusted Baron Bigod, Red Onion Jam, Bread	£7.95

Sunday Roasts £12.95

Roast Topside of Heckingham Hall Red Poll Beef Roast Loin of Blythburgh Pork Both served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and vegetables

Mains

Goats Cheese & Beetroot Risotto	£13.95
Pan Fried Halibut, Pickled Beetroot, Cous Cous, Dill Beurre Blanc	£20.95
Slow Braised Ox Cheek, Mash Potato, Turnip, Pickled Onion	£17.95
Steak of the Day, Mushroom, Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips	£ market price
'The Swan' Classic Fish & Triple Cooked Chips, Crushed Peas, Tartare Sauce	£13.50
8oz Heckingham Hall Farm Beef Burger, Binham Blue, Fries, Salad	£13.50
Mushroom & Halloumi Burger, Fries, Salad	£13.50
Sandwiches & Sides	
Warm Roast Reef & Pickled Gherkin Sandwich	£7.50

Warm Roast Beef & Pickled Gherkin Sandwich	£7.50
Warm Roast Pork & Apple Sandwich	£7.50
Halloumi & Roasted Pepper Sandwich	£7.50
Fries	£3.00
Buttered New potatoes	£3.00
Mixed Salad	£3.00

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
Chocolate Orange Mousse, Hazelnut Crumb	£7.95
Spiced Apple & Pear Crumble, Rum & Raisin Ice	£7.25
Lemon Mousse, Pistachio Crumble, Pomegranate	£7.95
Selection of Cheeses, Crackers, Chutney	£8.50
Lakenham Creamery Ice Cream (1 scoop)	£2.00

Please speak to your server if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

Please note that not all food elements to a dish are listed on the menu.